
RESULT - RACE 3 / 3A

CLASSICS & FORMULA 125

SUPPORTED BY

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 8 1:06.129:04.24 3 81.6779.38Yamaha FZ 750CL

2 15 David BRADLEY 8 1:07.629:13.01 2 79.8678.128.77Rob North Tri 750CL

3 81 Mick FOX 8 1:09.679:29.10 4 77.5175.9124.86Seeley 499CL

4 10 Dave McCOY 8 1:12.169:49.84 5 74.8373.2445.60Norton 500CL

5 3 Corey TINKER 8 1:11.979:53.48 8 75.0372.7949.24Aprilia 125125

6 11 Frank MELLING 8 1:12.139:55.40 5 74.8672.5651.16ES Norton 500CL

7 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:13.7310:09.06 7 73.2470.931:04.82Honda 350CL

8 44 Glenn ATKINSON 8 1:14.9810:17.44 6 72.0269.971:13.20Yamaha RD 250 LCCL

9 9 Mike HARDING 8 1:14.7010:25.68 6 72.2969.041:21.44Norton 920CL

10 88 Bill BUTLER 7 1:15.359:06.92 4 71.6769.111 LapSuzuki T20 247CL

11 19 Geoff HADWIN 7 1:16.669:07.90 1 70.4468.991 LapSuzuki 247CL

12 125 Callum BEACH 7 1:17.419:17.23 3 69.7667.841 LapAprilia 125125

13 66 Mcauley LONGMORE 7 1:18.209:21.19 7 69.0567.361 LapAprilia 125125

14 12 Oliver PRESSWOOD 7 1:17.949:23.96 7 69.2867.031 LapVelocette 4907CL

15 108 Derek BUTLER 7 1:18.929:26.63 2 68.4266.711 LapSuzuki T500 492CL

Not-Classified

155 Kevin THURSTON 5 1:11.10DNF 4 75.95Petty Weslake 750 6:03.61 74.26CL

Fastest Lap

Mark BRAILSFORD 1:06.12 321 Yamaha FZ 750 81.67CL

Corey TINKER 1:11.97 83 Aprilia 125 75.03125

No. 9 - Time includes a 10 second jump start penalty

Start Time : 12:11

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

16 Sep 18 12:23

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (125) 67.33 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (CL) 73.42 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 3 / 3A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

FORMULA 125

SUPPORTED BY

1 3 Corey TINKER 8 1:11.979:53.48 8 75.0372.79Aprilia 125125

2 125 Callum BEACH 7 1:17.419:17.23 3 69.7667.84Aprilia 125125

3 66 Mcauley LONGMORE 7 1:18.209:21.19 7 69.0567.36Aprilia 125125

Fastest Lap

Corey TINKER 1:11.97 83 Aprilia 125 75.03125

No. 9 - Time includes a 10 second jump start penalty

Start Time : 12:11

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 16 Sep 18 12:23

Ken Cooper

67.33Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 3 / 3A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

CLASSICS

SUPPORTED BY

1 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 8 1:06.129:04.24 3 81.6779.38Yamaha FZ 750CL

2 15 David BRADLEY 8 1:07.629:13.01 2 79.8678.12Rob North Tri 750CL

3 81 Mick FOX 8 1:09.679:29.10 4 77.5175.91Seeley 499CL

4 10 Dave McCOY 8 1:12.169:49.84 5 74.8373.24Norton 500CL

5 11 Frank MELLING 8 1:12.139:55.40 5 74.8672.56ES Norton 500CL

6 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:13.7310:09.06 7 73.2470.93Honda 350CL

7 44 Glenn ATKINSON 8 1:14.9810:17.44 6 72.0269.97Yamaha RD 250 LCCL

8 9 Mike HARDING 8 1:14.7010:25.68 6 72.2969.04Norton 920CL

9 88 Bill BUTLER 7 1:15.359:06.92 4 71.6769.11Suzuki T20 247CL

10 19 Geoff HADWIN 7 1:16.669:07.90 1 70.4468.99Suzuki 247CL

11 12 Oliver PRESSWOOD 7 1:17.949:23.96 7 69.2867.03Velocette 4907CL

12 108 Derek BUTLER 7 1:18.929:26.63 2 68.4266.71Suzuki T500 492CL

Not-Classified

155 Kevin THURSTON 5 1:11.10DNF 4 75.95Petty Weslake 750 6:03.61 74.26CL

Fastest Lap

Mark BRAILSFORD 1:06.12 321 Yamaha FZ 750 81.67CL

No. 9 - Time includes a 10 second jump start penalty

Start Time : 12:11

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

73.42Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASSICS & FORMULA 125

LAP TIMES - RACE 3 / 3A

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Corey TINKER

1 1:15.19 1:15.05 1:14.06 1:13.19 1:12.14 1:12.56 1:12.35 1:11.97

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike HARDING

1 1:18.62 1:16.46 1:16.50 1:15.19 1:16.02 1:14.70 1:15.43 1:15.16

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave McCOY

1 1:13.28 1:12.99 1:13.06 1:12.37 1:12.16 1:12.71 1:13.34 1:13.02

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Frank MELLING

1 1:16.79 1:14.47 1:12.35 1:12.70 1:12.13 1:12.91 1:13.66 1:13.30

12

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Oliver PRESSWOOD

1 1:21.88 1:19.03 1:18.57 1:18.67 1:19.43 1:20.20 1:17.94

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRADLEY

1 1:08.53 1:07.62 1:08.01 1:08.15 1:08.43 1:08.39 1:07.77 1:09.60

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Geoff HADWIN

1 1:16.66 1:17.55 1:17.11 1:17.21 1:17.28 1:17.17 1:17.95

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BRAILSFORD

1 1:07.73 1:06.21 1:06.12 1:06.20 1:06.70 1:07.10 1:08.28 1:09.97

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MOORE

1 1:16.98 1:16.45 1:15.06 1:15.26 1:15.00 1:14.87 1:13.73 1:14.31

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Glenn ATKINSON

1 1:19.16 1:17.46 1:16.50 1:15.88 1:15.15 1:14.98 1:15.35 1:15.50

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mcauley LONGMORE

1 1:21.37 1:18.55 1:19.12 1:19.05 1:19.08 1:18.36 1:18.20

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick FOX

1 1:11.00 1:09.95 1:09.76 1:09.67 1:09.99 1:09.68 1:10.31 1:12.11

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bill BUTLER

1 1:20.68 1:17.43 1:15.67 1:15.35 1:16.41 1:17.14 1:16.63
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108

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Derek BUTLER

1 1:20.15 1:18.92 1:19.69 1:19.12 1:19.56 1:20.83 1:20.86

125

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Callum BEACH

1 1:21.13 1:18.65 1:17.41 1:17.68 1:17.50 1:18.13 1:18.73

155

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin THURSTON

1 1:11.73 1:11.88 1:11.35 1:11.10 1:11.21
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart CLASSICS & FORMULA 125 - RACE 3 / 3A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

21 1:13.66 21 2:19.87 21 3:25.99 21 4:32.19 21 5:38.89 21 6:45.99 21 7:54.27 21 9:04.24

15 1:15.04 15 2:22.66 15 3:30.67 15 4:38.82 15 5:47.25 15 6:55.64 125 7:58.50 *1 88 9:06.92 *1

81 1:17.63 81 2:27.58 81 3:37.34 81 4:47.01 81 5:57.00 81 7:06.68 66 8:02.99 *1 19 9:07.90 *1

155 1:18.07 155 2:29.95 155 3:41.30 155 4:52.40 155 6:03.61 10 7:23.48 15 8:03.41 15 9:13.01

10 1:20.19 10 2:33.18 10 3:46.24 10 4:58.61 10 6:10.77 11 7:28.44 108 8:05.77 *1 125 9:17.23 *1

3 1:22.16 3 2:37.21 11 3:50.70 11 5:03.40 11 6:15.53 3 7:29.16 12 8:06.02 *1 66 9:21.19 *1

19 1:23.63 11 2:38.35 3 3:51.27 3 5:04.46 3 6:16.60 33 7:41.02 81 8:16.99 12 9:23.96 *1

11 1:23.88 33 2:40.83 33 3:55.89 33 5:11.15 33 6:26.15 9 7:45.09 10 8:36.82 108 9:26.63 *1

33 1:24.38 19 2:41.18 19 3:58.29 9 5:14.37 9 6:30.39 44 7:46.59 3 8:41.51 81 9:29.10

9 1:26.22 9 2:42.68 9 3:59.18 19 5:15.50 44 6:31.61 19 7:49.95 11 8:42.10 10 9:49.84

44 1:26.62 44 2:44.08 44 4:00.58 44 5:16.46 19 6:32.78 88 7:50.29 33 8:54.75 3 9:53.48

108 1:27.65 88 2:45.72 88 4:01.39 88 5:16.74 88 6:33.15 9 9:00.52 11 9:55.40

88 1:28.29 108 2:46.57 125 4:05.19 125 5:22.87 125 6:40.37 44 9:01.94 33 10:09.06

66 1:28.83 66 2:47.38 108 4:06.26 108 5:25.38 66 6:44.63 44 10:17.44

125 1:29.13 125 2:47.78 66 4:06.50 66 5:25.55 108 6:44.94 9 10:25.68

12 1:30.12 12 2:49.15 12 4:07.72 12 5:26.39 12 6:45.82
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